DATASHEET
1
Product Overview
Employees are more mobile
than ever before, and they carry
multiple company issued and
personal (BYOD) computing
devices, connecting to company

***Total number of licenses cannot exceed the maximum supported per PSA Series Appliance.
10
MAG**** Series Ordering Information
Model Number Description
MAG Series Appliances
MAG2600 MAG2600 Appliance for SSL VPN users or
NAC users. Supports up to 100 SSL VPN or
250 NAC concurrent user sessions.
MAG4610 MAG4610 fixed configuration appliance for
SSL VPN users or NAC users. Supports up
to 1,000 SSL VPN or 5,000 NAC concurrent
user sessions.
MAG6610 MAG6610 Appliance for SSL VPN or NAC
users; includes MAG-PS661 560 W AC
power supply. Must order at least one
service module (MAG-SM160 or
MAG-SM360).
MAG6611 MAG6611 chassis appliance for SSL VPN
or NAC users; includes MAG-PS662 750 W
AC power supply. Must order at least one
service module (MAG-SM160 or
MAG-SM360).
Service Modules for MAG6610 or MAG6611
MAG-SM160 MAG-SM160 service module for MAG6610
and MAG6611 appliances. Supports 1,000
SSL VPN or 5,000 NAC concurrent
user sessions.
MAG-SM360 MAG-SM360 service module for MAG6610
and MAG6611 appliances. Supports 10,000
SSL VPN or 15,000 NAC concurrent
user sessions.
MAG-CM060 MAG-CM060 management module for
MAG6610 or MAG6611 Appliances. Only
orderable with at least one service module,
and a maximum of one management
module can be ordered per chassis.